
FIRST MEETINGS.

Debtor's Name.

Collard, Benjamin

Howes, William Howes
(trading as William
Howes)

Lintou, John Peirson

Bedford, Thomas

Sherman, William

Claxton, Alfred John

Foster, James

Bones, Richard John

Greenstreet, William Henry

Heselgrave, Charles Coulam

Hodge, John

Keener, Richard

Nicholls, George ...

Dale, Alfred John

Reeve, William ...

Address.

257, Liverpool - road, Islington, Middlesex, and
148, Queen's-road, Peckham, Surrey, formerly
7, Walworth-road, Surrey

120 and 122, Curtain-road, Shoreditch, Middlesex,
and Wraxall House, Greeuleaf-lane, Walthamstow,
Essex

5, Bateman-terrace, Richmond-road, West Ken-
. sington, Middlesex

Bedford-road, Horsham, and Carfax, Horsham,
Sussex

Fucklechurch, Gloucestershire

7, Brentgovel-street, Bury St. Edmunds, Suffolk ...

Park-lane, Newmarket, Cambridgeshire

28, Dour-street, Dover

Northumberland Arms, St. Stephen's-by-Launceston,
Cornwall, lately Trecrogo, South Petherwin, Corn-
wall

Warberry-lane, Saint Mary Church, Devonshire

Brewers' Arms Inn, Berkeley, Gloucestershire

243, Vauxhall-bridge-road, Middlesex, lately the
Harboro Hotel, Melton Mowbray, Leicestershire

Description.

Ham and Beef Dealer

Looking Glass Manufacturer
and Picture Dealer

Clerk

Grocer and Farmer

Confectioner

Stableman

Trinity Cinque Ports Pilot

Fisherman ... ... ..,

Builder and Brickmaker

Licensed Victualler and Farmer

Boat Owner and Innkeeper

Late Licensed Victualler and
Hotel Keeper, now no occupa-
tion

Plumber, Glazier, and Painter ..

Court.

High Court of Justice
in Bankruptcy

High Court of Justice
in Bankruptcy

High Court of Justice
in Bankruptcy

Brighton

Bristol

Bury St. Edmunds ...

Cambridge

Canterbury .

Canterbury

Croydon ...

East Stonehouse ..

Exeter

Gloucester

Leicester

Lincoln

No.

128

344

380

40

16

3

8

22

21

o

12

19

14

24

8

Date of
Meeting.

June 6, 1884 ...

June 6, 1884 ...

June 6, 1884 ...

June 4 1884 ...

June 13, 1884 ...

June 4, 1884 ...

JuneS, 1884 ...

June 6 1884 ...

June 4 1884 ..

June 5, 1884 ..

June 6, 1884 ..

June 5, 1884 ..

June 4, 1884 ..

JuneS, 1884 ..

June 5, 1884 ..

Hour.

12 noon

2 P.M.

11 A.M.

3.30 P.M.

11 A.M.

12.15 P.M.

12 noon

1 30 P.M.

2 30 P.M

2 P.M.

2P.M.

3 P.M.

3P.M.

3P.M.

3 P.M.

Place.

Bankruptcy - buildings, High
Court of Justice, Portugal-!
street, Lincoln's-inn, London

Bankruptcy - buildings, High ^
Court of Justice, Portugal- Jjjfl
street, Lincoln's^nn, London ng

33, Carey-street, Lincoln's-inn, Q
London £>

King's Head, Horsham ^r
" C

Offices of the Official Receiver,
Bank'Chambeue, Bristol O

Offices of the Official Receiver, N
2, Westgate-street, Ipswich fcsj

Official Receiver's Office, H
6, Petty Cury, Cambridge t?3

Lady well House, Dover jg*

New Inn New Romuey ^^

Official Receiver's Offices, 109, K.J
Victoria-street, Westminster «^«•

Office of the Official Receiver, i-*
18, Frankfort - street, Ply- oo
mouth 2;

Queen's Hotel, Torquay •

Mr. Scott's Office, Berkeley

Offices of the Official Receiver,
28, Friar-lane, Leicester

Central Sale Rooms, Bank- £jj
street, Lincoln yj


