s, High Portugal, London	
gs, High Portugal- , London	
oln's -inn,	
m.	
Receiver, stol	
Receiver, Ipswich	
Office, oridge	1
ver	
ıey	ļ
ices, 109, tminster	!
Receiver, eet, Ply-	0
ay	ļ
rkele y	
Receiver,	
s, Bank-	

Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	No.	Date of Meeting.	Hour.	Place.
Collard, Benjamin	257, Liverpool - road, Islington, Middlesex, and 148, Queen's-road, Peckham, Surrey, formerly 7, Walworth-road, Surrey	Ham and Beef Dealer	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	128	June 6, 1884	12 noon	Bankruptcy - buildings, High Court of Justice, Portugal- street, Lincoln's-inn, London
Howes, William Howes (trading as William Howes)	120 and 122, Curtain-road, Shoreditch, Middlesex, and Wraxall House, Greenleaf-lane, Walthamstow, Essex	Looking Glass Manufacturer and Picture Dealer	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	344	June 6, 1884	2 P.M.	Bankruptcy - buildings, High Court of Justice, Portugal- street, Lincoln's-inn, London
Linton, John Peirson	5, Bateman-terrace, Richmond-road, West Ken- sington, Middlesex	Clerk	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	380	June 6, 1884	11 A.M.	33, Carey-street, Lincoln's-inn, London
Bedford, Thomas	Bedford-road, Horsham, and Carfax, Horsham, Sussex	Solicitor	Brighton	40	June 4, 1884	3.30 р.м.	King's Head, Horsham
Sherman, William	Pucklechurch, Gloucestershire	Grocer and Farmer	Bristol	16	June 13, 1884	11 A.M.	Offices of the Official Receiver, Bank-chambers, Bristol
Claxton, Alfred John	7, Brentgovel-street, Bury St. Edmunds, Suffolk	Confectioner	Bury St. Edmunds	3	June 4, 1884	12.15 р.м.	Offices of the Official Receiver, 2, Westgate-street, Ipswich
Foster, James	Park-lane, Newmarket, Cambridgeshire	Stableman	Cambridge	8	June 3, 1884	12 noon	Official Receiver's Office, 5, Petty Cury, Cambridge
Bones, Richard John	28, Dour-street, Dover	Trinity Cinque Ports Pilot	Canterbury	22	June 6, 1884	1.30 г.м.	Ladywell House, Dover
Greenstreet, William Henry	6, Radnor-place, Folkestone	Fisherman	Canterbury	21	June 4, 1884	2.30 Р.М.	New Inn, New Romney
Heselgrave, Charles Coulam	Dorking, Surrey	Builder and Brickmaker	Croydon	9	June 5, 1884	2 P.M.	Official Receiver's Offices, 109, Victoria-street, Westminster
Hodge, John	Northumberland Arms, St. Stephen's-by-Launceston, Cornwall, lately Trecrogo, South Petherwin, Cornwall	Licensed Victualler and Farmer	East Stonehouse	12	June 6, 1884	2 р.м.	Office of the Official Receiver, 18, Frankfort - street, Ply- mouth
Keenor, Richard	777 3 2 0.1 4 75	Builder	. Exeter	19	June 5, 1884	3 р.м.	Queen's Hotel, Torquay
Nicholls, George	Brewers' Arms Inn, Berkeley, Gloucestershire	Boat Owner and Innkeeper	Gloucester	14	June 4, 1884	3 P.M.	Mr. Scott's Office, Berkeley
Dale, Alfred John	243, Vauxhall-bridge-road, Middlesex, lately the Harboro Hotel, Melton Mowbray, Leicestershire	Hotel Keeper, now no occupa-	Leicester	24	June 5, 1884	3 P.M.	Offices of the Official Receiver, 28, Friar-lane, Leicester
Reeve, William	37, Melville-street, Lincoln	tion Plumber, Glazier, and Painter	Lincoln	8	June 5, 1884	3 P.M.	Central Sale Rooms, Bank- street, Lincoln